

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CONTEMPT CASE No.5592 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02	01.05.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Considered the submissions made by the learned counsel for the petitioner. This Court prima facie finds willful disobedience of the orders passed by this Court. ADMIT. Post on 17.07.2025. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--