

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CONTEMPT CASE No.5592 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03	17-07-2025	<u>RC,J</u> Sri P.Raja Babu-contemnor, appeared through virtual mode. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner for impleading the present District Collector as respondent/contemnor, post on 28.08.2025. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--