

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.5592 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
04.	28.08.2025	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.04 of 2025</u> The appearance of the respondent is dispensed with for the time being, subject to condition that, he shall appear before this Court as and when this Court directs. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <u>I.A.No.03 of 2025</u> Notice. Post on 16.10.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		